
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STEVENS, Chris KEENE 11.29  (NW) 4(1) 6

2 EMERY, Xavier NASHUA SOUTH 11.54  (NW) 4(2) 4

3 ELEZI, Steven MANCHESTER M 11.64  (NW) 4(3) 2

4 MENEZES, Michael NASHUA SOUTH 11.70  (NW) 4(4) 1

5 SCHNYER, Ethan NASHUA SOUTH 11.78  (NW) 4(5)

6 PERRY, Marcell NASHUA SOUTH 11.99  (NW) 3(1)

7 STAVELEY, Tim NASHUA SOUTH 12.05  (NW) 3(2)

8 BATES, Jack KEENE 12.10  (NW) 3(3)

9 NELSON, Isaac KEENE 12.14  (NW) 4(6)

10 IMBEAULT, Ryan NASHUA SOUTH 12.33  (NW) 3(4)

11 KARURU, Raymond NASHUA SOUTH 12.42  (NW) 3(5)

12 LOPEZ, Leonel NASHUA SOUTH 12.53  (NW) 2(1)

13 MARTINEZ, Diego MANCHESTER M 12.58  (NW) 4(7)

14 DIXON, Alex KEENE 12.66  (NW) 3(6)

15 OLANREWAJU, Mohammed MANCHESTER M 12.81  (NW) 3(7)

16 BRISSON, Michael MANCHESTER M 12.83  (NW) 2(2)

17 JAMES, Jayden MANCHESTER M 12.89  (NW) 2(3)

18 ANGUIANO CHAVEZ, Omar MANCHESTER M 13.17  (NW) 2(4)

19 MERCADO, Angel KEENE 13.19  (NW) 1(1)

20 LONG, Henry NASHUA SOUTH 13.22  (NW) 2(5)

21 HEATH, Lucian KEENE 13.31  (NW) 2(6)

22 THERENCELL, Pharell MANCHESTER M 13.63  (NW) 2(7)

23 SMITH, Conrad KEENE 13.80  (NW) 1(2)

24 NORKUN, Oliver KEENE 14.15  (NW) 1(3)

25 BROWN, Samuel KEENE 14.23  (NW) 1(4)

26 ADAMS, Tyler KEENE 14.71  (NW) 1(5)

27 TERUEL, Alejandro MANCHESTER M 16.38  (NW) 1(6)

WHEELER, Caleb MANCHESTER M NT  (NW) 2

MERCADO, Elyza NASHUA SOUTH NT  (NW) 3

BURRIS, Chase MANCHESTER M NT  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MERCADO, Angel KEENE 13.19

2 SMITH, Conrad KEENE 13.80

3 NORKUN, Oliver KEENE 14.15

4 BROWN, Samuel KEENE 14.23

5 ADAMS, Tyler KEENE 14.71

6 TERUEL, Alejandro MANCHESTER M 16.38

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 LOPEZ, Leonel NASHUA SOUTH 12.53

2 BRISSON, Michael MANCHESTER M 12.83

3 JAMES, Jayden MANCHESTER M 12.89

4 ANGUIANO CHAVEZ, Omar MANCHESTER M 13.17

5 LONG, Henry NASHUA SOUTH 13.22

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 HEATH, Lucian KEENE 13.31

7 THERENCELL, Pharell MANCHESTER M 13.63

WHEELER, Caleb MANCHESTER M NT

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PERRY, Marcell NASHUA SOUTH 11.99

2 STAVELEY, Tim NASHUA SOUTH 12.05

3 BATES, Jack KEENE 12.10

4 IMBEAULT, Ryan NASHUA SOUTH 12.33

5 KARURU, Raymond NASHUA SOUTH 12.42

6 DIXON, Alex KEENE 12.66

7 OLANREWAJU, Mohammed MANCHESTER M 12.81

MERCADO, Elyza NASHUA SOUTH NT

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 STEVENS, Chris KEENE 11.29

2 EMERY, Xavier NASHUA SOUTH 11.54

3 ELEZI, Steven MANCHESTER M 11.64

4 MENEZES, Michael NASHUA SOUTH 11.70

5 SCHNYER, Ethan NASHUA SOUTH 11.78

6 NELSON, Isaac KEENE 12.14

7 MARTINEZ, Diego MANCHESTER M 12.58

BURRIS, Chase MANCHESTER M NT

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STEVENS, Chris KEENE 22.84  (NW) 4(1) 6

2 SCHNYER, Ethan NASHUA SOUTH 23.59  (NW) 4(2) 4

3 MENEZES, Michael NASHUA SOUTH 24.01  (NW) 4(3) 2

4 NOLAN, Erik KEENE 24.08  (NW) 4(4) 1

5 ALISANDRO, Martin MANCHESTER M 24.36  (NW) 3(1)

6 BATES, Jack KEENE 24.45  (NW) 3(2)

7 STAVELEY, Tim NASHUA SOUTH 24.72  (NW) 4(5)

8 LOPEZ, Leonel NASHUA SOUTH 24.76  (NW) 3(3)

9 PERRY, Marcell NASHUA SOUTH 25.00  (NW) 3(4)

10 MARTINEZ, Diego MANCHESTER M 25.12  (NW) 3(5)

11 LEONARD, David MANCHESTER M 25.84  (NW) 2(1)

12 WHEELER, Caleb MANCHESTER M 25.86  (NW) 2(2)

13 JAMES, Jayden MANCHESTER M 26.04  (NW) 2(3)

14 REEVES, Ethan NASHUA SOUTH 26.38  (NW) 2(4)

15 KARURU, Raymond NASHUA SOUTH 26.54  (NW) 4(6)

16 THERENCELL, Pharell MANCHESTER M 26.86  (NW) 3(6)

17 PLASKIEWICZ, Wade KEENE 26.88  (NW) 2(5)

18 OLANREWAJU, Mohammed MANCHESTER M 27.07  (NW) 3(7)

19 HEATH, Lucian KEENE 27.29  (NW) 1(1)

20 MERCADO, Angel KEENE 27.36  (NW) 1(2)

21 SMITH, Dominic KEENE 29.27  (NW) 1(3)

22 SMITH, Conrad KEENE 29.31  (NW) 1(4)

23 LANG, Turner KEENE 29.51  (NW) 1(5)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

WENCHELL, Jean Claude MANCHESTER M NT  (NW) 2

BRISSON, Michael MANCHESTER M NT  (NW) 3

OLSEN, Rory NASHUA SOUTH NT  (NW) 4

NELSON, Isaac KEENE NT  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HEATH, Lucian KEENE 27.29

2 MERCADO, Angel KEENE 27.36

3 SMITH, Dominic KEENE 29.27

4 SMITH, Conrad KEENE 29.31

5 LANG, Turner KEENE 29.51

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 LEONARD, David MANCHESTER M 25.84

2 WHEELER, Caleb MANCHESTER M 25.86

3 JAMES, Jayden MANCHESTER M 26.04

4 REEVES, Ethan NASHUA SOUTH 26.38

5 PLASKIEWICZ, Wade KEENE 26.88

WENCHELL, Jean Claude MANCHESTER M NT

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALISANDRO, Martin MANCHESTER M 24.36

2 BATES, Jack KEENE 24.45

3 LOPEZ, Leonel NASHUA SOUTH 24.76

4 PERRY, Marcell NASHUA SOUTH 25.00

5 MARTINEZ, Diego MANCHESTER M 25.12

6 THERENCELL, Pharell MANCHESTER M 26.86

7 OLANREWAJU, Mohammed MANCHESTER M 27.07

BRISSON, Michael MANCHESTER M NT

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 STEVENS, Chris KEENE 22.84

2 SCHNYER, Ethan NASHUA SOUTH 23.59

3 MENEZES, Michael NASHUA SOUTH 24.01

4 NOLAN, Erik KEENE 24.08

5 STAVELEY, Tim NASHUA SOUTH 24.72

6 KARURU, Raymond NASHUA SOUTH 26.54

OLSEN, Rory NASHUA SOUTH NT

NELSON, Isaac KEENE NT

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NOLAN, Erik KEENE 53.96 3(1) 6

2 ALISANDRO, Martin MANCHESTER M 54.85 3(2) 4

3 ODONNELL, Keith NASHUA SOUTH 55.10 3(3) 2

4 SOUCY, Joshua MANCHESTER M 56.30 3(4) 1

5 PERRY, Barion NASHUA SOUTH 56.39 3(5)

6 SOMMA, Donovan KEENE 56.46 2(1)

#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 OLSEN, Revin NASHUA SOUTH 57.40 2(2)

8 WHEELER, Caleb MANCHESTER M 57.64 2(3)

9 DWARKA, Hrishikesh NASHUA SOUTH 57.68 3(6)

10 RAO, Karthik NASHUA SOUTH 58.36 3(7)

11 LEONARD, David MANCHESTER M 58.38 2(4)

12 PLASKIEWICZ, Wade KEENE 58.98 2(5)

13 ANGUIANO CHAVEZ, Omar MANCHESTER M 59.31 1(1)

14 KEESHAKADA, Rishi NASHUA SOUTH 1:00.41 3(8)

15 DENIO, Stephen MANCHESTER M 1:00.48 2(6)

16 BICKFORD, Blake MANCHESTER M 1:02.12 1(2)

17 BALDWIN, Brody KEENE 1:05.88 1(3)

18 BERTHIAUME, Nathan MANCHESTER M 1:06.57 1(4)

HARGIS, Gianni MANCHESTER M NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 ANGUIANO CHAVEZ, Omar MANCHESTER M 59.31

2 BICKFORD, Blake MANCHESTER M 1:02.12

3 BALDWIN, Brody KEENE 1:05.88

4 BERTHIAUME, Nathan MANCHESTER M 1:06.57

HARGIS, Gianni MANCHESTER M NT

Section 2 of 3

1 SOMMA, Donovan KEENE 56.46

2 OLSEN, Revin NASHUA SOUTH 57.40

3 WHEELER, Caleb MANCHESTER M 57.64

4 LEONARD, David MANCHESTER M 58.38

5 PLASKIEWICZ, Wade KEENE 58.98

6 DENIO, Stephen MANCHESTER M 1:00.48

Section 3 of 3

1 NOLAN, Erik KEENE 53.96

2 ALISANDRO, Martin MANCHESTER M 54.85

3 ODONNELL, Keith NASHUA SOUTH 55.10

4 SOUCY, Joshua MANCHESTER M 56.30

5 PERRY, Barion NASHUA SOUTH 56.39

6 DWARKA, Hrishikesh NASHUA SOUTH 57.68

7 RAO, Karthik NASHUA SOUTH 58.36

8 KEESHAKADA, Rishi NASHUA SOUTH 1:00.41

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CARDINALE, Ian KEENE 2:10.81 2(1) 6

2 ALLARD, Micah NASHUA SOUTH 2:12.95 2(2) 4

3 SOUCY, Joshua MANCHESTER M 2:12.96 2(3) 2

4 MORTON, Gavin KEENE 2:19.47 2(4) 1

5 MATHSON, Joshua NASHUA SOUTH 2:19.56 2(5)

6 NELLIGAN, Sean KEENE 2:21.35 2(6)
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 SCOTT, Braedon KEENE 2:21.53 1(1)

8 YAGER, Jackson KEENE 2:22.44 2(7)

9 DENIO, Stephen MANCHESTER M 2:22.97 1(2)

10 MANUEL, Liam KEENE 2:25.22 2(8)

11 KULKARNI, Soham NASHUA SOUTH 2:25.30 2(9)

12 BERTHIAUME, Nathan MANCHESTER M 2:35.31 1(3)

13 CROWLEY, Rylan NASHUA SOUTH 2:37.60 1(4)

14 SHEWAN, James NASHUA SOUTH 2:40.72 1(5)

15 BROWN, Peter KEENE 2:42.67 1(6)

16 O'BRIEN, Lincoln NASHUA SOUTH 2:49.83 1(7)

17 PATHANIA, Hamir NASHUA SOUTH 3:21.59 1(8)

TUSTIN, Christopher KEENE NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SCOTT, Braedon KEENE 2:21.53

2 DENIO, Stephen MANCHESTER M 2:22.97

3 BERTHIAUME, Nathan MANCHESTER M 2:35.31

4 CROWLEY, Rylan NASHUA SOUTH 2:37.60

5 SHEWAN, James NASHUA SOUTH 2:40.72

6 BROWN, Peter KEENE 2:42.67

7 O'BRIEN, Lincoln NASHUA SOUTH 2:49.83

8 PATHANIA, Hamir NASHUA SOUTH 3:21.59

TUSTIN, Christopher KEENE NT

Section 2 of 2

1 CARDINALE, Ian KEENE 2:10.81

2 ALLARD, Micah NASHUA SOUTH 2:12.95

3 SOUCY, Joshua MANCHESTER M 2:12.96

4 MORTON, Gavin KEENE 2:19.47

5 MATHSON, Joshua NASHUA SOUTH 2:19.56

6 NELLIGAN, Sean KEENE 2:21.35

7 YAGER, Jackson KEENE 2:22.44

8 MANUEL, Liam KEENE 2:25.22

9 KULKARNI, Soham NASHUA SOUTH 2:25.30

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BRYNE, Daniel NASHUA SOUTH 4:43.12 2(1) 6

2 STURTZ, Sully KEENE 4:44.46 2(2) 4

3 BRYNE, Andrew NASHUA SOUTH 4:46.86 2(3) 2

4 DAVIS, Owen MANCHESTER M 4:47.59 2(4) 1

5 THEODORE, Connor NASHUA SOUTH 4:49.14 2(5)

6 TEIXEIRA, Clifford NASHUA SOUTH 4:50.12 2(6)

7 CARDINALE, Ian KEENE 4:54.37 2(7)

8 BRIEN, Camdon NASHUA SOUTH 4:57.73 1(1)

9 PENUMATSA, Vedanth NASHUA SOUTH 4:59.63 1(2)

#9 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 MOTHERWAY, Matthew NASHUA SOUTH 5:01.02 1(3)

11 SOOD, Rishav NASHUA SOUTH 5:04.39 2(8)

12 MONGOMERY, Kyle MANCHESTER M 5:04.60 1(4)

13 MCINTYRE, Daniel KEENE 5:04.94 1(5)

14 MORTON, Gavin KEENE 5:06.47 2(9)

15 YAGER, Jackson KEENE 5:07.33 1(6)

16 VISSER, Fitsum KEENE 5:08.38 1(7)

17 PATRONICK, Cameron NASHUA SOUTH 5:13.04 2(10)

18 NELLIGAN, Sean KEENE 5:13.31 1(8)

19 PINEGAR, Hyrum KEENE 5:20.33 1(9)

20 MANUEL, Liam KEENE 5:20.90 1(10)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BRIEN, Camdon NASHUA SOUTH 4:57.73

2 PENUMATSA, Vedanth NASHUA SOUTH 4:59.63

3 MOTHERWAY, Matthew NASHUA SOUTH 5:01.02

4 MONGOMERY, Kyle MANCHESTER M 5:04.60

5 MCINTYRE, Daniel KEENE 5:04.94

6 YAGER, Jackson KEENE 5:07.33

7 VISSER, Fitsum KEENE 5:08.38

8 NELLIGAN, Sean KEENE 5:13.31

9 PINEGAR, Hyrum KEENE 5:20.33

10 MANUEL, Liam KEENE 5:20.90

Section 2 of 2

1 BRYNE, Daniel NASHUA SOUTH 4:43.12

2 STURTZ, Sully KEENE 4:44.46

3 BRYNE, Andrew NASHUA SOUTH 4:46.86

4 DAVIS, Owen MANCHESTER M 4:47.59

5 THEODORE, Connor NASHUA SOUTH 4:49.14

6 TEIXEIRA, Clifford NASHUA SOUTH 4:50.12

7 CARDINALE, Ian KEENE 4:54.37

8 SOOD, Rishav NASHUA SOUTH 5:04.39

9 MORTON, Gavin KEENE 5:06.47

10 PATRONICK, Cameron NASHUA SOUTH 5:13.04

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 STURTZ, Sully KEENE 10:01.67 6

2 CASTELLANO, Dante NASHUA SOUTH 10:06.92 4

3 DUVARNEY, Ryan NASHUA SOUTH 10:42.17 2

4 BESSADA, Aidan NASHUA SOUTH 11:10.51 1

5 PINEGAR, Hyrum KEENE 11:26.59

6 MCINTYRE, Daniel KEENE 11:27.44

7 MONGOMERY, Kyle MANCHESTER M 12:10.37

8 DAVIS, Owen MANCHESTER M 12:10.38
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#11 Men's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
9 ALONSO, Juan MANCHESTER M 13:49.05

VISSER, Fitsum KEENE NT

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 OLSEN, Rory NASHUA SOUTH 15.98 6

2 RIVERA, Jose MANCHESTER M 17.83 4

3 FRICKER, Rudy MANCHESTER M 18.28 2

4 SARRIS, Ian NASHUA SOUTH 21.77 1

5 LANGER, Colin NASHUA SOUTH 22.62

DILLAVOU, Jason NASHUA SOUTH NT

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FRICKER, Rudy MANCHESTER M 44.60 2(1) 6

2 DILLAVOU, Jason NASHUA SOUTH 45.34 2(2) 4

3 CRISMAN, James KEENE 46.38 2(3) 2

4 DUMOND, Nick KEENE 47.57 2(4) 1

5 RIVERA, Jose MANCHESTER M 49.99 2(5)

6 ROWELL, Dominick MANCHESTER M 51.62 1(1)

7 SARRIS, Ian NASHUA SOUTH 51.90 2(6)

8 HALES, Colby MANCHESTER M 52.10 1(2)

9 HOGAN, Christopher NASHUA SOUTH 52.95 1(3)

10 PICANO, Eric NASHUA SOUTH 53.80 1(4)

11 LANGER, Colin NASHUA SOUTH 54.83 1(5)

12 BEDELL, Jamie NASHUA SOUTH 58.96 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ROWELL, Dominick MANCHESTER M 51.62

2 HALES, Colby MANCHESTER M 52.10

3 HOGAN, Christopher NASHUA SOUTH 52.95

4 PICANO, Eric NASHUA SOUTH 53.80

5 LANGER, Colin NASHUA SOUTH 54.83

6 BEDELL, Jamie NASHUA SOUTH 58.96

Section 2 of 2

1 FRICKER, Rudy MANCHESTER M 44.60

2 DILLAVOU, Jason NASHUA SOUTH 45.34

3 CRISMAN, James KEENE 46.38

4 DUMOND, Nick KEENE 47.57

5 RIVERA, Jose MANCHESTER M 49.99

6 SARRIS, Ian NASHUA SOUTH 51.90

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 MANCHESTER MEMORIAL (A) 44.69 6

2 KEENE (A) 45.02 4

3 NASHUA SOUTH (A) 45.13

4 NASHUA SOUTH (B) 48.49

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 NASHUA SOUTH (A) 3:37.87 6

2 KEENE (A) 3:45.04 4

3 MANCHESTER MEMORIAL (A) 3:45.92

4 NASHUA SOUTH (B) 3:53.12

5 MANCHESTER MEMORIAL (B) 3:57.42

#21 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

WITTA, Sami NASHUA SOUTH 6' 1" 6

DIXON, Alex KEENE 5' 9" 4

SCHNYER, Ethan NASHUA SOUTH 5' 9" 2

RIVERA, Alexis MANCHESTER M 5' 7" 0.5

RIVERA, Alexander MANCHESTER M 5' 7" 0.5

DUMOND, Nick KEENE 5' 7"

PERRY, Barion NASHUA SOUTH 5' 4"

STAVELEY, Tim NASHUA SOUTH 5' 1"

WENCHELL, Jean Claude MANCHESTER M 5' 1"

JOHE, Rylan MANCHESTER M NH

BURRIS, Chase MANCHESTER M NH

#23 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 OLSEN, Revin NASHUA SOUTH 8' 6" 6

2 DAW, Jackson NASHUA SOUTH 8' 0" 4

3 BOIS, Preston NASHUA SOUTH 8' 0" 2

AKKINENI, Krtin NASHUA SOUTH NH

BESADA, Kieran NASHUA SOUTH NH

#25 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 RIVERA, Alexis MANCHESTER M 20' 1"  (NW) 2(1) 6

2 RIVERA, Alexander MANCHESTER M 19' 43 /4  (NW) 2(2) 4

3 WITTA, Sami NASHUA SOUTH 18' 111 /4  (NW) 2(3) 2

4 EMERY, Xavier NASHUA SOUTH 17' 51 /4  (NW) 2(4) 1

5 PERRY, Marcell NASHUA SOUTH 16' 51 /2  (NW) 2(5)

6 RAVINDRAN, Naveenkumar NASHUA SOUTH 16' 0"  (NW) 1(1)

7 IMBEAULT, Ryan NASHUA SOUTH 15' 111 /4  (NW) 2(6)

8 MOORE, Simon NASHUA SOUTH 15' 9"  (NW) 1(2)

9 THERENCELL, Pharell MANCHESTER M 15' 8"  (NW) 2(7)

10 JOHE, Rylan MANCHESTER M 15' 71 /2  (NW) 2(8)
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#25 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
11 DIXON, Alex KEENE 15' 6"  (NW) 2(9)

12 SARRIS, Ian NASHUA SOUTH 15' 0"  (NW) 2(10)

13 NORKUN, Oliver KEENE 14' 6"  (NW) 1(3)

14 WENCHELL, Jean Claude MANCHESTER M 13' 91 /2  (NW) 2(11)

15 PINEAU, Ayden MANCHESTER M 13' 51 /4  (NW) 1(4)

16 SMITH, Conrad KEENE 13' 21 /2  (NW) 1(5)

17 BROWN, Peter KEENE 12' 10"  (NW) 1(6)

18 SMITH, Dominic KEENE 12' 8"  (NW) 1(7)

18 ADAMS, Tyler KEENE 12' 8"  (NW) 1(7)

20 DAVIS, Jameson KEENE 10' 9"  (NW) 1(9)

21 BROWN, Samuel KEENE 10' 73 /4  (NW) 1(10)

OLANREWAJU, Mohammed MANCHESTER M NM  (NW) 1

ROWELL, Dominick MANCHESTER M NM  (NW) 1

BURRIS, Chase MANCHESTER M NM  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 RAVINDRAN, Naveenkumar NASHUA SOUTH 16' 0"  (NW)

2 MOORE, Simon NASHUA SOUTH 15' 9"  (NW)

3 NORKUN, Oliver KEENE 14' 6"  (NW)

4 PINEAU, Ayden MANCHESTER M 13' 51 /4  (NW)

5 SMITH, Conrad KEENE 13' 21 /2  (NW)

6 BROWN, Peter KEENE 12' 10"  (NW)

7 SMITH, Dominic KEENE 12' 8"  (NW)

7 ADAMS, Tyler KEENE 12' 8"  (NW)

9 DAVIS, Jameson KEENE 10' 9"  (NW)

10 BROWN, Samuel KEENE 10' 73 /4  (NW)

OLANREWAJU, Mohammed MANCHESTER M NM  (NW)

ROWELL, Dominick MANCHESTER M NM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 RIVERA, Alexis MANCHESTER M 20' 1"  (NW)

2 RIVERA, Alexander MANCHESTER M 19' 43 /4  (NW)

3 WITTA, Sami NASHUA SOUTH 18' 111 /4  (NW)

4 EMERY, Xavier NASHUA SOUTH 17' 51 /4  (NW)

5 PERRY, Marcell NASHUA SOUTH 16' 51 /2  (NW)

6 IMBEAULT, Ryan NASHUA SOUTH 15' 111 /4  (NW)

7 THERENCELL, Pharell MANCHESTER M 15' 8"  (NW)

8 JOHE, Rylan MANCHESTER M 15' 71 /2  (NW)

9 DIXON, Alex KEENE 15' 6"  (NW)

10 SARRIS, Ian NASHUA SOUTH 15' 0"  (NW)

11 WENCHELL, Jean Claude MANCHESTER M 13' 91 /2  (NW)

BURRIS, Chase MANCHESTER M NM  (NW)

#27 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DUMOND, Nick KEENE 39' 8"  (NW) 5

#27 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
2 BOIS, Preston NASHUA SOUTH 37' 21 /4  (NW) 3

3 SOMMA, Donovan KEENE 36' 83 /4  (NW) 2

4 HALES, Colby MANCHESTER M 33' 6"  (NW) 1

5 SMITH, Conrad KEENE 32' 4"  (NW)

PENNY, Sawyer NASHUA SOUTH NM  (NW)

#29 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MARTINEZ, Antonio NASHUA SOUTH 50' 5" 6

2 HILL, Lee NASHUA SOUTH 37' 11" 4

3 HARDING, Matthew NASHUA SOUTH 37' 2" 2

4 GILLIAM, Burley NASHUA SOUTH 37' 1" 1

5 GALLAGHER, Liam NASHUA SOUTH 34' 111 /2

6 NBUDUISI, Kevin NASHUA SOUTH 33' 51 /2

7 MEDELLIN, Benito NASHUA SOUTH 32' 2"

8 PENA, Gabriel NASHUA SOUTH 31' 7"

9 KARURU, Raymond NASHUA SOUTH 29' 1"

10 WALLACE, Jacob KEENE 29' 0"

11 HOUDE, Adam MANCHESTER M 27' 8"

12 TERUEL, Alejandro MANCHESTER M 23' 1"

13 LAVOIE, Tom KEENE 22' 10"

ABDULLAH, Fatbardh KEENE NM

MICHELSON, Cameron KEENE NM

#31 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MERCADO, Elyza NASHUA SOUTH 111' 11" 2(1) 6

2 GILLIAM, Burley NASHUA SOUTH 108' 6" 1(1) 4

3 MARTINEZ, Antonio NASHUA SOUTH 102' 3" 2(2) 2

4 HOUDE, Adam MANCHESTER M 100' 7" 2(3) 1

5 NBUDUISI, Kevin NASHUA SOUTH 100' 3" 2(4)

6 MEDELLIN, Benito NASHUA SOUTH 99' 8" 2(5)

7 GALLAGHER, Liam NASHUA SOUTH 97' 10" 2(6)

8 WALLACE, Jacob KEENE 97' 3" 2(7)

9 LANGER, Colin NASHUA SOUTH 88' 4" 1(2)

10 HILL, Lee NASHUA SOUTH 86' 3" 2(8)

11 MARKS, Christopher KEENE 75' 6" 1(3)

12 TERUEL, Alejandro MANCHESTER M 72' 0" 1(4)

13 OLGUIN, Yoel NASHUA SOUTH 68' 11" 1(5)

14 ROWELL, Dominick MANCHESTER M 68' 4" 1(6)

15 STEVENSON, Torrey KEENE 57' 6" 1(7)

16 LAVOIE, Tom KEENE 53' 10" 1(8)

DOUBLEDAY, Kayden NASHUA SOUTH NM 2

RIVAS, Alan MANCHESTER M NM 1

ABDULLAH, Fatbardh KEENE NM 1

MICHELSON, Cameron KEENE NM 2
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#31 Men's Discus (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 GILLIAM, Burley NASHUA SOUTH 108' 6"

2 LANGER, Colin NASHUA SOUTH 88' 4"

3 MARKS, Christopher KEENE 75' 6"

4 TERUEL, Alejandro MANCHESTER M 72' 0"

5 OLGUIN, Yoel NASHUA SOUTH 68' 11"

6 ROWELL, Dominick MANCHESTER M 68' 4"

7 STEVENSON, Torrey KEENE 57' 6"

8 LAVOIE, Tom KEENE 53' 10"

RIVAS, Alan MANCHESTER M NM

ABDULLAH, Fatbardh KEENE NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 MERCADO, Elyza NASHUA SOUTH 111' 11"

2 MARTINEZ, Antonio NASHUA SOUTH 102' 3"

3 HOUDE, Adam MANCHESTER M 100' 7"

4 NBUDUISI, Kevin NASHUA SOUTH 100' 3"

5 MEDELLIN, Benito NASHUA SOUTH 99' 8"

6 GALLAGHER, Liam NASHUA SOUTH 97' 10"

7 WALLACE, Jacob KEENE 97' 3"

8 HILL, Lee NASHUA SOUTH 86' 3"

DOUBLEDAY, Kayden NASHUA SOUTH NM

MICHELSON, Cameron KEENE NM

#33 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WITTA, Sami NASHUA SOUTH 114' 1" 2(1) 6

2 NBUDUISI, Kevin NASHUA SOUTH 107' 11" 2(2) 4

3 MERCADO, Elyza NASHUA SOUTH 107' 4" 2(3) 2

4 GALLAGHER, Liam NASHUA SOUTH 106' 0" 2(4) 1

5 HILL, Lee NASHUA SOUTH 103' 0" 2(5)

6 FRICKER, Rudy MANCHESTER M 96' 2" 1(1)

7 CADETE, Gabriel NASHUA SOUTH 94' 11" 2(6)

8 DUTILLY, Dylan MANCHESTER M 91' 2" 1(2)

9 CALOMO, Matthew NASHUA SOUTH 90' 11" 2(7)

10 PINEAU, Ayden MANCHESTER M 86' 2" 1(3)

11 MARKS, Christopher KEENE 80' 6" 1(4)

12 SCOTT, Braedon KEENE 79' 4" 1(5)

13 RIVERA, Jose MANCHESTER M 77' 9" 1(6)

14 ANGELUCCI, Felipe NASHUA SOUTH 73' 0" 2(8)

15 STEVENSON, Torrey KEENE 72' 6" 1(7)

16 BAILEY, Caleb NASHUA SOUTH 71' 6" 1(8)

17 LANG, Turner KEENE 49' 3" 1(9)

MARTINEZ, Antonio NASHUA SOUTH NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS

#33 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 FRICKER, Rudy MANCHESTER M 96' 2"

2 DUTILLY, Dylan MANCHESTER M 91' 2"

3 PINEAU, Ayden MANCHESTER M 86' 2"

4 MARKS, Christopher KEENE 80' 6"

5 SCOTT, Braedon KEENE 79' 4"

6 RIVERA, Jose MANCHESTER M 77' 9"

7 STEVENSON, Torrey KEENE 72' 6"

8 BAILEY, Caleb NASHUA SOUTH 71' 6"

9 LANG, Turner KEENE 49' 3"

Flight 2 of 2

1 WITTA, Sami NASHUA SOUTH 114' 1"

2 NBUDUISI, Kevin NASHUA SOUTH 107' 11"

3 MERCADO, Elyza NASHUA SOUTH 107' 4"

4 GALLAGHER, Liam NASHUA SOUTH 106' 0"

5 HILL, Lee NASHUA SOUTH 103' 0"

6 CADETE, Gabriel NASHUA SOUTH 94' 11"

7 CALOMO, Matthew NASHUA SOUTH 90' 11"

8 ANGELUCCI, Felipe NASHUA SOUTH 73' 0"

MARTINEZ, Antonio NASHUA SOUTH NM

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RODRIGUEZ, Hannah MANCHESTER M 13.48  (NW) 4(1) 6

2 MUSA, Nhahingiva (Nyah) NASHUA SOUTH 13.79  (NW) 4(2) 4

3 COURTER, Jordan MANCHESTER M 13.90  (NW) 4(3) 2

4 HODGMAN, Bri KEENE 14.10  (NW) 4(4) 1

5 ROSSETTI, Alexandra (Alex) NASHUA SOUTH 14.28  (NW) 4(5)

6 RUSTON, Lexi MANCHESTER M 14.30  (NW) 4(6)

7 HOUSTON, Lucy KEENE 14.30  (NW) 4(7)

8 CAREY, Neela KEENE 14.37  (NW) 3(1)

9 JALLOW, Fatoumatta (Fatima) NASHUA SOUTH 14.44  (NW) 3(2)

10 NUR, Fatumo MANCHESTER M 14.63  (NW) 2(1)

11 PERRY, Violet KEENE 14.72  (NW) 3(3)

12 BAH, abby MANCHESTER M 15.06  (NW) 2(2)

13 GIGLIELLO-ROY, Adrianne KEENE 15.16  (NW) 3(4)

14 RODERICK-SMITH, Jordyn KEENE 15.25  (NW) 3(5)

15 HILDRETH, Anna KEENE 15.28  (NW) 3(6)

16 SIMISTER, Aidan MANCHESTER M 15.47  (NW) 4(8)

17 LEWIS, Priscilla MANCHESTER M 15.62  (NW) 3(7)

18 MATHEW, Teresa NASHUA SOUTH 15.97  (NW) 1(1)

19 LISENBY-FLORES, Aniyah MANCHESTER M 16.01  (NW) 2(3)

20 MATHEW, Josephine NASHUA SOUTH 16.20  (NW) 2(4)

21 BOLDUC, Sionne KEENE 16.24  (NW) 2(5)

22 RODRIGUEZ, Kihanna MANCHESTER M 16.32  (NW) 1(2)

23 GUPTA, Anika NASHUA SOUTH 16.33  (NW) 2(6)

24 WAYLEE, Jenneh MANCHESTER M 16.56  (NW) 2(7)
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
25 DEMERS, Alexis MANCHESTER M 17.16  (NW) 1(3)

26 FLETCHER, Addison KEENE 17.67  (NW) 2(8)

27 IONESCU, Riana MANCHESTER M 18.54  (NW) 1(4)

28 BAVISETTI, Cherisma NASHUA SOUTH 19.37  (NW) 1(5)

BABIKER, Myar MANCHESTER M NT  (NW) 1

PIERANNUNZI, Lucy KEENE NT  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MATHEW, Teresa NASHUA SOUTH 15.97

2 RODRIGUEZ, Kihanna MANCHESTER M 16.32

3 DEMERS, Alexis MANCHESTER M 17.16

4 IONESCU, Riana MANCHESTER M 18.54

5 BAVISETTI, Cherisma NASHUA SOUTH 19.37

BABIKER, Myar MANCHESTER M NT

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 NUR, Fatumo MANCHESTER M 14.63

2 BAH, abby MANCHESTER M 15.06

3 LISENBY-FLORES, Aniyah MANCHESTER M 16.01

4 MATHEW, Josephine NASHUA SOUTH 16.20

5 BOLDUC, Sionne KEENE 16.24

6 GUPTA, Anika NASHUA SOUTH 16.33

7 WAYLEE, Jenneh MANCHESTER M 16.56

8 FLETCHER, Addison KEENE 17.67

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CAREY, Neela KEENE 14.37

2 JALLOW, Fatoumatta (Fatima) NASHUA SOUTH 14.44

3 PERRY, Violet KEENE 14.72

4 GIGLIELLO-ROY, Adrianne KEENE 15.16

5 RODERICK-SMITH, Jordyn KEENE 15.25

6 HILDRETH, Anna KEENE 15.28

7 LEWIS, Priscilla MANCHESTER M 15.62

PIERANNUNZI, Lucy KEENE NT

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 RODRIGUEZ, Hannah MANCHESTER M 13.48

2 MUSA, Nhahingiva (Nyah) NASHUA SOUTH 13.79

3 COURTER, Jordan MANCHESTER M 13.90

4 HODGMAN, Bri KEENE 14.10

5 ROSSETTI, Alexandra (Alex) NASHUA SOUTH 14.28

6 RUSTON, Lexi MANCHESTER M 14.30

7 HOUSTON, Lucy KEENE 14.30

8 SIMISTER, Aidan MANCHESTER M 15.47

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MUSA, Nhahingiva (Nyah) NASHUA SOUTH 28.49  (NW) 4(1) 6

#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
2 RODRIGUEZ, Hannah MANCHESTER M 28.55  (NW) 4(2) 4

3 HOUSTON, Lucy KEENE 29.24  (NW) 4(3) 2

4 GEORGIANA, Ryenne NASHUA SOUTH 29.46  (NW) 4(4) 1

5 DOE, Philipline MANCHESTER M 29.63  (NW) 4(5)

6 JALLOW, Fatoumatta (Fatima) NASHUA SOUTH 30.34  (NW) 3(1)

7 CHAVARIN, Alejandra NASHUA SOUTH 30.88  (NW) 4(6)

8 CAREY, Neela KEENE 30.89  (NW) 4(7)

9 BURGOS, Kimberly NASHUA SOUTH 31.17  (NW) 1(1)

10 UVIEDO, Janelis NASHUA SOUTH 31.46  (NW) 3(2)

11 GIGLIELLO-ROY, Adrianne KEENE 31.90  (NW) 3(3)

12 RODERICK-SMITH, Jordyn KEENE 32.23  (NW) 3(4)

13 COURTER, Jordan MANCHESTER M 32.33  (NW) 4(8)

14 SHAPIRO, Nancy KEENE 32.85  (NW) 2(1)

15 OCHOA, Dulcemaria NASHUA SOUTH 33.77  (NW) 1(2)

16 BOLDUC, Sionne KEENE 33.81  (NW) 3(5)

17 GUPTA, Anika NASHUA SOUTH 33.81  (NW) 2(2)

18 MATHEW, Teresa NASHUA SOUTH 34.15  (NW) 3(6)

19 EASINGTON, Shannelle MANCHESTER M 34.78  (NW) 2(3)

20 GARLAND, Audrey KEENE 35.00  (NW) 1(3)

21 VELIE, Jesse MANCHESTER M 35.17  (NW) 2(4)

22 DATSKO, Katerina MANCHESTER M 35.81  (NW) 2(5)

23 RMAOS, Jasiahla MANCHESTER M 35.91  (NW) 1(4)

24 MITCHELL, Isabella KEENE 36.47  (NW) 2(6)

25 FLETCHER, Addison KEENE 37.21  (NW) 1(5)

26 RODRIGUEZ, Kihanna MANCHESTER M 38.89  (NW) 3(7)

27 TARDIFF, Lily KEENE 39.58  (NW) 2(7)

DEMERS, Alexis MANCHESTER M NT  (NW) 1

LUWAL, Nyanaroup MANCHESTER M NT  (NW) 1

ALMONTE, Jasiahla MANCHESTER M NT  (NW) 2

ABBIS, Marissa NASHUA SOUTH NT  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BURGOS, Kimberly NASHUA SOUTH 31.17

2 OCHOA, Dulcemaria NASHUA SOUTH 33.77

3 GARLAND, Audrey KEENE 35.00

4 RMAOS, Jasiahla MANCHESTER M 35.91

5 FLETCHER, Addison KEENE 37.21

DEMERS, Alexis MANCHESTER M NT

LUWAL, Nyanaroup MANCHESTER M NT

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHAPIRO, Nancy KEENE 32.85

2 GUPTA, Anika NASHUA SOUTH 33.81

3 EASINGTON, Shannelle MANCHESTER M 34.78

4 VELIE, Jesse MANCHESTER M 35.17
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 DATSKO, Katerina MANCHESTER M 35.81

6 MITCHELL, Isabella KEENE 36.47

7 TARDIFF, Lily KEENE 39.58

ALMONTE, Jasiahla MANCHESTER M NT

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 JALLOW, Fatoumatta (Fatima) NASHUA SOUTH 30.34

2 UVIEDO, Janelis NASHUA SOUTH 31.46

3 GIGLIELLO-ROY, Adrianne KEENE 31.90

4 RODERICK-SMITH, Jordyn KEENE 32.23

5 BOLDUC, Sionne KEENE 33.81

6 MATHEW, Teresa NASHUA SOUTH 34.15

7 RODRIGUEZ, Kihanna MANCHESTER M 38.89

ABBIS, Marissa NASHUA SOUTH NT

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MUSA, Nhahingiva (Nyah) NASHUA SOUTH 28.49

2 RODRIGUEZ, Hannah MANCHESTER M 28.55

3 HOUSTON, Lucy KEENE 29.24

4 GEORGIANA, Ryenne NASHUA SOUTH 29.46

5 DOE, Philipline MANCHESTER M 29.63

6 CHAVARIN, Alejandra NASHUA SOUTH 30.88

7 CAREY, Neela KEENE 30.89

8 COURTER, Jordan MANCHESTER M 32.33

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HODGMAN, Bri KEENE 1:06.16 3(1) 6

2 GEORGIANA, Ryenne NASHUA SOUTH 1:09.16 3(2) 4

3 LONG, Zelena NASHUA SOUTH 1:11.62 1(1) 2

4 KELLY, Caroline NASHUA SOUTH 1:11.74 3(3) 1

5 RODRIGUEZ, Penelope NASHUA SOUTH 1:12.91 1(2)

6 STREED, Ava KEENE 1:14.24 3(4)

7 SIMISTER, Aidan MANCHESTER M 1:16.56 3(5)

8 GIGLIELLO-ROY, Adrianne KEENE 1:19.50 2(1)

9 MAHAVEER, Disha NASHUA SOUTH 1:21.03 3(6)

10 BOLDUC, Sionne KEENE 1:23.86 2(2)

11 MENSWAR, Kadence MANCHESTER M 1:24.30 2(3)

12 MANUEL, Cadence KEENE 1:25.27 2(4)

13 GILES, Ashley MANCHESTER M 1:25.41 2(5)

14 HODGKINS, Ailish MANCHESTER M 1:25.84 2(6)

15 MITCHELL, Isabella KEENE 1:26.31 2(7)

16 RANA, Binita NASHUA SOUTH 1:30.57 1(3)

PELLETIER, Jaylyn MANCHESTER M NT 1

NUR, Fatumo MANCHESTER M NT 3

PERKINS, Zoe NASHUA SOUTH NT 3

SECTION RESULTS

#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 LONG, Zelena NASHUA SOUTH 1:11.62

2 RODRIGUEZ, Penelope NASHUA SOUTH 1:12.91

3 RANA, Binita NASHUA SOUTH 1:30.57

PELLETIER, Jaylyn MANCHESTER M NT

Section 2 of 3

1 GIGLIELLO-ROY, Adrianne KEENE 1:19.50

2 BOLDUC, Sionne KEENE 1:23.86

3 MENSWAR, Kadence MANCHESTER M 1:24.30

4 MANUEL, Cadence KEENE 1:25.27

5 GILES, Ashley MANCHESTER M 1:25.41

6 HODGKINS, Ailish MANCHESTER M 1:25.84

7 MITCHELL, Isabella KEENE 1:26.31

Section 3 of 3

1 HODGMAN, Bri KEENE 1:06.16

2 GEORGIANA, Ryenne NASHUA SOUTH 1:09.16

3 KELLY, Caroline NASHUA SOUTH 1:11.74

4 STREED, Ava KEENE 1:14.24

5 SIMISTER, Aidan MANCHESTER M 1:16.56

6 MAHAVEER, Disha NASHUA SOUTH 1:21.03

NUR, Fatumo MANCHESTER M NT

PERKINS, Zoe NASHUA SOUTH NT

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KINSON, Corinne KEENE 2:44.33 2(1) 6

2 SANNI, Ayomide MANCHESTER M 2:48.93 1(1) 4

3 RAMIC, Emina MANCHESTER M 2:51.37 2(2) 2

4 KAMPHUIS, Cate KEENE 2:54.38 2(3) 1

5 DILLABY, Lauren NASHUA SOUTH 2:59.48 1(2)

6 MARENGO, Ariana NASHUA SOUTH 3:00.08 2(4)

7 BAEZ ALCANTARA, Genesis NASHUA SOUTH 3:00.83 1(3)

8 KAMPHUIS, Rachel KEENE 3:05.53 1(4)

9 LONG, Zelena NASHUA SOUTH 3:07.81 2(5)

10 PATRIQUIN, Eliana KEENE 3:08.86 1(5)

11 COSGROVE, Kylie NASHUA SOUTH 3:10.62 2(6)

12 MATTHEWS, Hadleigh NASHUA SOUTH 3:13.06 2(7)

13 HILLS, Alexis KEENE 3:16.73 1(6)

14 MANUEL, Cadence KEENE 3:29.76 1(7)

RODRIGUEZ, Ava NASHUA SOUTH NT 1

CARLSON, Maddie KEENE NT 2

BENCZE, Kristina NASHUA SOUTH NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SANNI, Ayomide MANCHESTER M 2:48.93
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 DILLABY, Lauren NASHUA SOUTH 2:59.48

3 BAEZ ALCANTARA, Genesis NASHUA SOUTH 3:00.83

4 KAMPHUIS, Rachel KEENE 3:05.53

5 PATRIQUIN, Eliana KEENE 3:08.86

6 HILLS, Alexis KEENE 3:16.73

7 MANUEL, Cadence KEENE 3:29.76

RODRIGUEZ, Ava NASHUA SOUTH NT

Section 2 of 2

1 KINSON, Corinne KEENE 2:44.33

2 RAMIC, Emina MANCHESTER M 2:51.37

3 KAMPHUIS, Cate KEENE 2:54.38

4 MARENGO, Ariana NASHUA SOUTH 3:00.08

5 LONG, Zelena NASHUA SOUTH 3:07.81

6 COSGROVE, Kylie NASHUA SOUTH 3:10.62

7 MATTHEWS, Hadleigh NASHUA SOUTH 3:13.06

CARLSON, Maddie KEENE NT

BENCZE, Kristina NASHUA SOUTH NT

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KRANTZ, Elliot MANCHESTER M 6:10.25 6

2 KAMPHUIS, Cate KEENE 6:20.09 4

3 WOOSTER, Beckley KEENE 6:38.87 2

4 O'CONNOR, Gabrielle NASHUA SOUTH 6:45.69 1

5 GUTIERREZ, Maribel NASHUA SOUTH 6:46.75

6 HILLS, Alexis KEENE 7:01.88

7 BASHYAM, Medha NASHUA SOUTH 8:16.01

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HOY, Ella KEENE 12:43.43 6

2 HISCOCK, Rebecca NASHUA SOUTH 13:12.51 4

3 PERRY, Katelyn (Katie) NASHUA SOUTH 13:20.21 2

4 KRANTZ, Elliot MANCHESTER M 13:27.04 1

5 ALMONTE, Jolina NASHUA SOUTH 16:03.12

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ORTIZ, Myasiah (Mimi) NASHUA SOUTH 17.89  (NW) 3(1) 6

2 GATHERAL, Brooke BISHOP GUERTI 17.96  (NW) 3(2) 4

3 WITTA, Sarah BISHOP GUERTI 18.11  (NW) 3(3) 2

4 ROSARIO, Heidy BISHOP GUERTI 18.87  (NW) 2(1) 1

5 HANSEN, Lillian KEENE 19.19  (NW) 3(4)

6 BENOTTI, Brooke NASHUA SOUTH 20.20  (NW) 1(1)

7 STREED, Ava KEENE 21.01  (NW) 2(2)

8 FLEUETTE, Gabby KEENE 21.27  (NW) 2(3)

9 MEEHAN, Reese MANCHESTER M 21.31  (NW) 1(2)

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 LEGALLO, Samantha MANCHESTER M 21.88  (NW) 1(3)

11 UVIEDO, Janelis NASHUA SOUTH 22.47  (NW) 1(4)

12 RAJESH, Saadhvi NASHUA SOUTH 23.14  (NW) 1(5)

13 GARLAND, Audrey KEENE 24.02  (NW) 2(4)

PIERANNUNZI, Lucy KEENE NT  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BENOTTI, Brooke NASHUA SOUTH 20.20

2 MEEHAN, Reese MANCHESTER M 21.31

3 LEGALLO, Samantha MANCHESTER M 21.88

4 UVIEDO, Janelis NASHUA SOUTH 22.47

5 RAJESH, Saadhvi NASHUA SOUTH 23.14

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROSARIO, Heidy BISHOP GUERTI 18.87

2 STREED, Ava KEENE 21.01

3 FLEUETTE, Gabby KEENE 21.27

4 GARLAND, Audrey KEENE 24.02

PIERANNUNZI, Lucy KEENE NT

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ORTIZ, Myasiah (Mimi) NASHUA SOUTH 17.89

2 GATHERAL, Brooke BISHOP GUERTI 17.96

3 WITTA, Sarah BISHOP GUERTI 18.11

4 HANSEN, Lillian KEENE 19.19

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HANSEN, Lillian KEENE 54.27 2(1) 6

2 SCHMITT, Marlaina MANCHESTER M 56.54 1(1) 4

3 CHAVARIN, Alejandra NASHUA SOUTH 57.10 1(2) 2

4 OCHOA, Dulcemaria NASHUA SOUTH 59.70 2(2) 1

5 NELSON, Pearl NASHUA SOUTH 1:00.35 1(3)

6 FLEUETTE, Gabby KEENE 1:04.70 2(3)

7 RAJESH, Saadhvi NASHUA SOUTH 1:06.46 1(4)

8 GARLAND, Audrey KEENE 1:07.16 2(4)

9 MEEHAN, Reese MANCHESTER M 1:08.54 2(5)

10 SHAPIRO, Nancy KEENE 1:17.31 1(5)

BENOTTI, Brooke NASHUA SOUTH NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SCHMITT, Marlaina MANCHESTER M 56.54

2 CHAVARIN, Alejandra NASHUA SOUTH 57.10

3 NELSON, Pearl NASHUA SOUTH 1:00.35

4 RAJESH, Saadhvi NASHUA SOUTH 1:06.46

5 SHAPIRO, Nancy KEENE 1:17.31
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#16 Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 2

1 HANSEN, Lillian KEENE 54.27

2 OCHOA, Dulcemaria NASHUA SOUTH 59.70

3 FLEUETTE, Gabby KEENE 1:04.70

4 GARLAND, Audrey KEENE 1:07.16

5 MEEHAN, Reese MANCHESTER M 1:08.54

BENOTTI, Brooke NASHUA SOUTH NT

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 NASHUA SOUTH (A) 49.52 6

2 MANCHESTER MEMORIAL (A) 53.64 4

3 KEENE (A) 55.96

4 KEENE (B) 57.67

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 NASHUA SOUTH (A) 4:25.14 6

2 MANCHESTER MEMORIAL (A) 4:36.45 4

3 KEENE (A) 4:37.17

4 NASHUA SOUTH (B) 4:46.36

5 KEENE (B) 5:02.21

#22 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CRUZ, Mia NASHUA SOUTH 4' 10" 6

2 KINSON, Corinne KEENE 4' 4" 3

2 GEORGIANA, Ryenne NASHUA SOUTH 4' 4" 3

4 RODRIGUEZ, Penelope NASHUA SOUTH 4' 1" 0.5

4 SCHMITT, Marlaina MANCHESTER M 4' 1" 0.5

6 GUSTAFSON, Laila MANCHESTER M 4' 1"

7 FRENCH, Lauren KEENE 4' 1"

MUSKUS, Rose KEENE NH

BURGOS, Kimberly NASHUA SOUTH NH

PERRY, Violet KEENE NH

DILLABY, Lauren NASHUA SOUTH NH

FALLON, Grace KEENE NH

RUSTON, Lexi MANCHESTER M NH

#24 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RODRIGUEZ, Penelope NASHUA SOUTH 7' 6" 6

2 PERRY, Katelyn (Katie) NASHUA SOUTH 6' 6" 4

#26 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BRASWELL, Iyana NASHUA SOUTH 15' 5"  (NW) 2(1) 6

2 CRUZ, Mia NASHUA SOUTH 14' 53 /4  (NW) 2(2) 4

#26 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
3 RODRIGUEZ, Hannah MANCHESTER M 14' 13 /4  (NW) 2(3) 2

4 UVIEDO, Janelis NASHUA SOUTH 12' 103 /4  (NW) 2(4) 1

5 NELSON, Pearl NASHUA SOUTH 12' 8"  (NW) 2(5)

6 CHAVARIN, Alejandra NASHUA SOUTH 12' 7"  (NW) 2(6)

7 LUWAL, Nyanaroup MANCHESTER M 12' 01 /2  (NW) 1(1)

8 MUSKUS, Rose KEENE 11' 9"  (NW) 2(7)

9 LEGALLO, Samantha MANCHESTER M 11' 7"  (NW) 2(8)

10 PERRY, Violet KEENE 11' 31 /2  (NW) 2(9)

11 OWEN, Akadya KEENE 11' 21 /2  (NW) 1(2)

12 MUSA, Nhahingiva (Nyah) NASHUA SOUTH 10' 111 /2  (NW) 1(3)

13 SIMISTER, Aidan MANCHESTER M 10' 91 /2  (NW) 1(4)

14 MARKS, BriAna KEENE 10' 9"  (NW) 1(5)

15 FALLON, Grace KEENE 10' 7"  (NW) 2(10)

15 MARENGO, Ariana NASHUA SOUTH 10' 7"  (NW) 2(10)

17 WAYLEE, Jenneh MANCHESTER M 10' 53 /4  (NW) 1(6)

18 RANA, Binita NASHUA SOUTH 10' 41 /2  (NW) 1(7)

18 HILDRETH, Anna KEENE 10' 41 /2  (NW) 2(12)

20 RODERICK-SMITH, Jordyn KEENE 10' 3"  (NW) 1(8)

21 FRENCH, Lauren KEENE 9' 111 /2  (NW) 2(13)

22 PRIDE, Amelia KEENE 9' 93 /4  (NW) 1(9)

23 IONESCU, Riana MANCHESTER M 9' 6"  (NW) 1(10)

24 LEWIS, Priscilla MANCHESTER M 9' 41 /4  (NW) 1(11)

EASINGTON, Shannelle MANCHESTER M NM  (NW) 1

DOE, Philipline MANCHESTER M NM  (NW) 1

LISENBY-FLORES, Aniyah MANCHESTER M NM  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 LUWAL, Nyanaroup MANCHESTER M 12' 01 /2  (NW)

2 OWEN, Akadya KEENE 11' 21 /2  (NW)

3 MUSA, Nhahingiva (Nyah) NASHUA SOUTH 10' 111 /2  (NW)

4 SIMISTER, Aidan MANCHESTER M 10' 91 /2  (NW)

5 MARKS, BriAna KEENE 10' 9"  (NW)

6 WAYLEE, Jenneh MANCHESTER M 10' 53 /4  (NW)

7 RANA, Binita NASHUA SOUTH 10' 41 /2  (NW)

8 RODERICK-SMITH, Jordyn KEENE 10' 3"  (NW)

9 PRIDE, Amelia KEENE 9' 93 /4  (NW)

10 IONESCU, Riana MANCHESTER M 9' 6"  (NW)

11 LEWIS, Priscilla MANCHESTER M 9' 41 /4  (NW)

EASINGTON, Shannelle MANCHESTER M NM  (NW)

DOE, Philipline MANCHESTER M NM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 BRASWELL, Iyana NASHUA SOUTH 15' 5"  (NW)

2 CRUZ, Mia NASHUA SOUTH 14' 53 /4  (NW)

3 RODRIGUEZ, Hannah MANCHESTER M 14' 13 /4  (NW)
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#26 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
4 UVIEDO, Janelis NASHUA SOUTH 12' 103 /4  (NW)

5 NELSON, Pearl NASHUA SOUTH 12' 8"  (NW)

6 CHAVARIN, Alejandra NASHUA SOUTH 12' 7"  (NW)

7 MUSKUS, Rose KEENE 11' 9"  (NW)

8 LEGALLO, Samantha MANCHESTER M 11' 7"  (NW)

9 PERRY, Violet KEENE 11' 31 /2  (NW)

10 FALLON, Grace KEENE 10' 7"  (NW)

10 MARENGO, Ariana NASHUA SOUTH 10' 7"  (NW)

12 HILDRETH, Anna KEENE 10' 41 /2  (NW)

13 FRENCH, Lauren KEENE 9' 111 /2  (NW)

LISENBY-FLORES, Aniyah MANCHESTER M NM  (NW)

#28 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BRASWELL, Iyana NASHUA SOUTH 32' 21 /2  (NW) 6

2 CHAVARIN, Alejandra NASHUA SOUTH 29' 4"  (NW) 4

3 ROSSETTI, Alexandra (Alex) NASHUA SOUTH 27' 71 /2  (NW) 2

4 FLEUETTE, Gabby KEENE 27' 41 /2  (NW) 1

5 UVIEDO, Janelis NASHUA SOUTH 26' 101 /2  (NW)

6 LEGALLO, Samantha MANCHESTER M 25' 11 /2  (NW)

7 PERRY, Violet KEENE 24' 11"  (NW)

8 OWEN, Akadya KEENE 24' 101 /2  (NW)

9 FALLON, Grace KEENE 22' 101 /2  (NW)

10 RANA, Binita NASHUA SOUTH 22' 4"  (NW)

MARENGO, Ariana NASHUA SOUTH NM  (NW)

#30 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 GAUTIERI, Nora NASHUA SOUTH 28' 4" 2(1) 6

2 CRUZ, Chloe NASHUA SOUTH 26' 9" 2(2) 4

3 ABBIS, Marissa NASHUA SOUTH 26' 0" 2(3) 2

4 ORTIZ CUEVES, Vanessa NASHUA SOUTH 25' 9" 2(4) 1

5 BAH, abby MANCHESTER M 25' 8" 2(5)

6 MILOTTE, Troia KEENE 24' 9" 2(6)

7 ROBERTS, Zoe Jane KEENE 24' 5" 2(7)

8 MARKS, BriAna KEENE 24' 11 /2 1(1)

9 FISCHER, Jasmine KEENE 24' 1" 2(8)

10 ROBERTS, Taylor KEENE 22' 81 /2 2(9)

11 WILLIAMSON, Trinity KEENE 22' 8" 2(10)

12 ALABI, Ayobami Marvelous MANCHESTER M 20' 21 /2 2(11)

13 DILEGGE, Tatum KEENE 20' 1" 1(2)

14 MANDAVIA, Dhwani NASHUA SOUTH 19' 4" 1(3)

14 SHAY, Amayah NASHUA SOUTH 19' 4" 1(3)

16 NAWALE, Tanvi NASHUA SOUTH 19' 01 /2 1(5)

17 CHALICE-THROOP, Emily KEENE 17' 10" 1(6)

18 BELL, Mallory MANCHESTER M 17' 7" 2(12)

19 VELEZ, Naomi MANCHESTER M 17' 5" 1(7)

#30 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
20 WOOD, Jodie MANCHESTER M 17' 1" 1(8)

21 ROVETO, Chiara MANCHESTER M 15' 11" 1(9)

22 NDUNG'U, Abigail NASHUA SOUTH 15' 71 /2 1(10)

23 SEGAL, Lila NASHUA SOUTH 14' 6" 1(11)

VELEZ, Naomi UNAT-MANCHES NM 1

ALISANDRO, Sarah MANCHESTER M NM 1

FULLER, Molly MANCHESTER M NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MARKS, BriAna KEENE 24' 11 /2

2 DILEGGE, Tatum KEENE 20' 1"

3 MANDAVIA, Dhwani NASHUA SOUTH 19' 4"

3 SHAY, Amayah NASHUA SOUTH 19' 4"

5 NAWALE, Tanvi NASHUA SOUTH 19' 01 /2

6 CHALICE-THROOP, Emily KEENE 17' 10"

7 VELEZ, Naomi MANCHESTER M 17' 5"

8 WOOD, Jodie MANCHESTER M 17' 1"

9 ROVETO, Chiara MANCHESTER M 15' 11"

10 NDUNG'U, Abigail NASHUA SOUTH 15' 71 /2

11 SEGAL, Lila NASHUA SOUTH 14' 6"

VELEZ, Naomi UNAT-MANCHES NM

ALISANDRO, Sarah MANCHESTER M NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 GAUTIERI, Nora NASHUA SOUTH 28' 4"

2 CRUZ, Chloe NASHUA SOUTH 26' 9"

3 ABBIS, Marissa NASHUA SOUTH 26' 0"

4 ORTIZ CUEVES, Vanessa NASHUA SOUTH 25' 9"

5 BAH, abby MANCHESTER M 25' 8"

6 MILOTTE, Troia KEENE 24' 9"

7 ROBERTS, Zoe Jane KEENE 24' 5"

8 FISCHER, Jasmine KEENE 24' 1"

9 ROBERTS, Taylor KEENE 22' 81 /2

10 WILLIAMSON, Trinity KEENE 22' 8"

11 ALABI, Ayobami Marvelous MANCHESTER M 20' 21 /2

12 BELL, Mallory MANCHESTER M 17' 7"

FULLER, Molly MANCHESTER M NM

#32 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MILOTTE, Troia KEENE 82' 9" 2(1) 6

2 CRUZ, Chloe NASHUA SOUTH 74' 3" 2(2) 4

3 FISCHER, Jasmine KEENE 73' 6" 2(3) 2

4 GAUTIERI, Nora NASHUA SOUTH 70' 0" 2(4) 1

5 MATHEW, Josephine NASHUA SOUTH 64' 3" 2(5)

6 HILDRETH, Anna KEENE 62' 0" 2(6)
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#32 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
7 BAH, abby MANCHESTER M 61' 7" 2(7)

8 WILLIAMSON, Trinity KEENE 57' 2" 2(8)

9 ROBERTS, Taylor KEENE 55' 5" 2(9)

10 KELLY, Caroline NASHUA SOUTH 55' 4" 2(10)

11 FULLER, Molly MANCHESTER M 53' 11" 2(11)

12 VELEZ, Naomi UNAT-MANCHES 52' 3" 1(1)

13 WOOD, Jodie MANCHESTER M 51' 4" 1(2)

14 NDUNG'U, Abigail NASHUA SOUTH 51' 1" 1(3)

15 MATHEW, Teresa NASHUA SOUTH 50' 0" 1(4)

16 ORTIZ CUEVES, Vanessa NASHUA SOUTH 47' 7" 1(5)

17 PERRY, Katelyn (Katie) NASHUA SOUTH 47' 3" 1(6)

18 ROVETO, Chiara MANCHESTER M 45' 7" 1(7)

19 MANDAVIA, Dhwani NASHUA SOUTH 43' 10" 2(12)

20 NAWALE, Tanvi NASHUA SOUTH 42' 10" 1(8)

20 CHALICE-THROOP, Emily KEENE 42' 10" 1(8)

22 MARKS, BriAna KEENE 41' 9" 1(10)

23 BELL, Mallory MANCHESTER M 41' 4" 1(11)

VELEZ, Naomi MANCHESTER M NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 VELEZ, Naomi UNAT-MANCHES 52' 3"

2 WOOD, Jodie MANCHESTER M 51' 4"

3 NDUNG'U, Abigail NASHUA SOUTH 51' 1"

4 MATHEW, Teresa NASHUA SOUTH 50' 0"

5 ORTIZ CUEVES, Vanessa NASHUA SOUTH 47' 7"

6 PERRY, Katelyn (Katie) NASHUA SOUTH 47' 3"

7 ROVETO, Chiara MANCHESTER M 45' 7"

8 NAWALE, Tanvi NASHUA SOUTH 42' 10"

8 CHALICE-THROOP, Emily KEENE 42' 10"

10 MARKS, BriAna KEENE 41' 9"

11 BELL, Mallory MANCHESTER M 41' 4"

VELEZ, Naomi MANCHESTER M NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 MILOTTE, Troia KEENE 82' 9"

2 CRUZ, Chloe NASHUA SOUTH 74' 3"

3 FISCHER, Jasmine KEENE 73' 6"

4 GAUTIERI, Nora NASHUA SOUTH 70' 0"

5 MATHEW, Josephine NASHUA SOUTH 64' 3"

6 HILDRETH, Anna KEENE 62' 0"

7 BAH, abby MANCHESTER M 61' 7"

8 WILLIAMSON, Trinity KEENE 57' 2"

9 ROBERTS, Taylor KEENE 55' 5"

10 KELLY, Caroline NASHUA SOUTH 55' 4"

11 FULLER, Molly MANCHESTER M 53' 11"

#32 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
12 MANDAVIA, Dhwani NASHUA SOUTH 43' 10"

#34 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 GAUTIERI, Nora NASHUA SOUTH 77' 2" 2(1) 6

2 PAGE, Avah MANCHESTER M 77' 2" 2(1) 4

3 ROBERTS, Zoe Jane KEENE 72' 4" 2(3) 2

4 ABBIS, Marissa NASHUA SOUTH 70' 1" 2(4) 1

5 ROSSETTI, Alexandra (Alex) NASHUA SOUTH 67' 0" 1(1)

6 WILLIAMSON, Trinity KEENE 66' 4" 2(5)

7 LONG, Zelena NASHUA SOUTH 57' 8" 2(6)

8 CARLSON, Maddie KEENE 56' 5" 1(2)

9 FISCHER, Jasmine KEENE 56' 1" 2(7)

10 PERKINS, Zoe NASHUA SOUTH 55' 10" 2(8)

11 KAMPHUIS, Rachel KEENE 55' 3" 2(9)

12 WOOD, Jodie MANCHESTER M 54' 2" 2(10)

13 BENOTTI, Brooke NASHUA SOUTH 50' 0" 2(11)

14 DILEGGE, Tatum KEENE 48' 9" 2(12)

15 VELEZ, Naomi MANCHESTER M 48' 7" 1(3)

16 SHAY, Amayah NASHUA SOUTH 46' 0" 1(4)

17 PRIDE, Amelia KEENE 44' 7" 1(5)

18 FULLER, Molly MANCHESTER M 43' 0" 1(6)

19 ROVETO, Chiara MANCHESTER M 39' 1" 1(7)

20 LEWIS, Priscilla MANCHESTER M 37' 8" 2(13)

21 CHALICE-THROOP, Emily KEENE 35' 9" 1(8)

22 BAEZ ALCANTARA, Genesis NASHUA SOUTH 33' 5" 1(9)

23 ALABI, Ayobami Marvelous MANCHESTER M 30' 0" 1(10)

BELL, Mallory MANCHESTER M NM 1

ALISANDRO, Sarah MANCHESTER M NM 1

VELEZ, Naomi UNAT-MANCHES NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ROSSETTI, Alexandra (Alex) NASHUA SOUTH 67' 0"

2 CARLSON, Maddie KEENE 56' 5"

3 VELEZ, Naomi MANCHESTER M 48' 7"

4 SHAY, Amayah NASHUA SOUTH 46' 0"

5 PRIDE, Amelia KEENE 44' 7"

6 FULLER, Molly MANCHESTER M 43' 0"

7 ROVETO, Chiara MANCHESTER M 39' 1"

8 CHALICE-THROOP, Emily KEENE 35' 9"

9 BAEZ ALCANTARA, Genesis NASHUA SOUTH 33' 5"

10 ALABI, Ayobami Marvelous MANCHESTER M 30' 0"

BELL, Mallory MANCHESTER M NM

ALISANDRO, Sarah MANCHESTER M NM

Flight 2 of 2
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#34 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 GAUTIERI, Nora NASHUA SOUTH 77' 2"

1 PAGE, Avah MANCHESTER M 77' 2"

3 ROBERTS, Zoe Jane KEENE 72' 4"

4 ABBIS, Marissa NASHUA SOUTH 70' 1"

5 WILLIAMSON, Trinity KEENE 66' 4"

6 LONG, Zelena NASHUA SOUTH 57' 8"

7 FISCHER, Jasmine KEENE 56' 1"

8 PERKINS, Zoe NASHUA SOUTH 55' 10"

9 KAMPHUIS, Rachel KEENE 55' 3"

10 WOOD, Jodie MANCHESTER M 54' 2"

11 BENOTTI, Brooke NASHUA SOUTH 50' 0"

12 DILEGGE, Tatum KEENE 48' 9"

13 LEWIS, Priscilla MANCHESTER M 37' 8"

VELEZ, Naomi UNAT-MANCHES NM

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Nashua South NASH 113

2 Keene KEEN 58

3 Manchester Memorial MANC 41

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Nashua South NASH 113.5

2 Keene KEEN 48

3 Manchester Memorial MANC 43.5

4 Bishop Guertin BISH 7
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